5
31
7
Farnell June 2001 Book 2 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 317
317
Resistors, Potentiometers & Thermistors
R
es
is
to
rs
, P
ot
en
tio
m
et
er
s
&
 T
he
rm
is
to
rs
Internet www.farnell.com
SINGAPORE CATALOGUE
Sales Tel (65) 788 0200   Sales Fax (65) 788 0300
Stocked in the following OHMIC Values:
.Values 1K5 to 10K
.Values 1R to 1K
500+100+50+5+Order Code
Price EachOrder Multiple=5
4 Watt
10K=747-3501K5=747-300220R=747-25733R=747-2084R7=747-166
6K8=747-3481K=747-294150R=747-24522R=748-2013R3=747-154
4K7=747-336680R=747-282100R=747-23315R=747-1912R2=747-142
3K3=747-324470R=747-27068R=747-22110R=747-1801R5=747-130
2K2=747-312330R=747-26947R=747-2106R8=747-1781R0=747-129
RP196
7 Watt – SBCHE6 Series
>6R8 5%
>18R 200ppm/°C<5R6 10%Resistance tolerance
<22R 400ppm/°CTemperature coefficient7W @ 25°CPower rating
3K9=747-830390R=747-71339R=747-5923R9=747-476
3K3=747-828330R=747-70133R=747-5803R3=747-464
2K7=747-816270R=747-69527R=747-5792R7=747-452
22K=747-9202K2=747-804220R=747-68322R=747-5672R2=747-440
18K=747-9191K8=747-798180R=747-67118R=747-555IR8= 747-439
15K=747-9071K5=747-786150R=747-66015R=747-543IR5= 747-427
12K=747-8901K2=747-774120R=747-65812R=747-531IR2= 747-415
10K=747-8891K=747-762100R=747-64610R=747-520IRO= 747-403
8K2=747-877820R=747-75082R=747-6348R2=747-518R82=747-397
6K8=747-865680R=747-74968R=747-6226R8=747-506R68=747-385
5K6=747-853560R=747-73756R=747-6105R6=747-490R56=747-373
4K7=747-841470R=747-72547R=747-6094R7=747-488R47=747-361
Stocked in the following OHMIC values:
.Values 1K to 22K
.Values R47 to 1K
500+100+50+5+Order Code
Price EachOrder Multiple=5
7 Watt
RP195
11 Watt – SBCHE11 Series
>6R8 5%
>18R 200ppm/°C<4R7 10%Resistance tolerance
<22R 400ppm/°CTemperature coefficient11W @ 25°CPower rating
6k8=748-160680R=748-10968R=748-0436R8=747-981
4K7=748-158470R=748-09247R=748-0314R7=747-970
3K3=748-146330R=748-08033R=748-0203R3=747-968
22K=748-1952K2=748-134220R=748-07922R=748-0182R2=747-956
15K=748-1831K5=748-122150R=748-06715R=748-0061R5=747-944
10K=748-1711K=748-110100R=748-05510R=747-9931R0=747-932
Stocked in the following OHMIC values:
.Values 1K5 to 22K
.Values 1R to 1K
500+100+50+5+Order Code
Price EachOrder Multiple=5
11 Watt
RP199
17 Watt – SBCHE15 Series
>6R8 5%
>18R 200pm<4R7 10%Resistance tolerance
<22R 400ppm/°CTemperature coefficient17W @ 25°CPower rating
6K8=776-180680R=776-12968R=776-0636R8=776-002
4K7=776-178470R=776-11747R=776-0514R7=775-990
3K3=776-166330R=776-10533R=776-0403R3=775-988
22K=776-2102K2=776-154220R=776-09922R=776-0382R2=775-976
15K=776-2081K5=776-142150R=776-08715R=776-0261R5=775-964
10K=776-1911K=776-130100R=776-07510R=776-0141R0=775-952
Stocked in the following OHMIC Values:
.Values 1K5 to 22K
.Values 1R to 1K
500+100+50+5+Order Code
Price EachOrder Multiple=5
17 Watt
rp197
4 Watt – KH206 Series
RP3
3R3=104-216†    33R=104-222†
Stocked in the following OHMIC Values:
†Available until stocks are exhausted
Power rating @ 70°C 4W @ 70°C
Resistance tolerance
3R3 ±10%
33R ±5%
Insulation resistance (max) 100MΩ
Operating temperature –55°C to +350°C
L=20, W=7.3, D=8.1, Lead dia=0.8
All Values
500+100+50+1+Order Code
Price Each
4 Watt
7 Watt – KH210 Series
0R47=104-238†
0R56=104-239†
0R82=104-241†
1R=104-242†
1R2=104-243†
3R9=104-249†
8R2=104-253†
82R=104-265†
150R=104-268†
220R=104-270†
390R=104-273†
1K=104-278†
3K9=104-285†
4K7=104-286†
10K=104-290†
15K=104-292†
22K=104-294†
 Values 10K to 22K
Values 3K9 to 4K7
 Values 0R47 to 1K
500+100+50+1+Order Code
Price Each
7 Watt
Power rating @ 70°C 7W
Resistance tolerance
0R47-3R9 ±10%
8R2-22K ±5%
Insulation resistance (max) 100MΩ
Operating temperature –55°C to +350°C
L=38, W=7.3, D=8.1, Lead dia=0.8
Stocked in the following OHMIC Values:
†Available until stocks are exhausted
rp5
11 Watt – KH216 Series
68R=104-306† 100R=104-307† 1K5=104-314†
Value 1K5
Values 68R to 100R
500+100+50+1+Order Code
Price Each
11 Watt
Power rating @ 70°C 17W
Resistance tolerance ±5%
Insulation resistance (max) 100MΩ
Operating temperature –55°C to +350°C
L=50, W=9.3, D=10.3, Lead dia=0.8
Stocked in the following OHMIC Values:
†Available until stocks are exhausted
rp6
17 Watt – KH218 Series
22R=104-330†
1K5=104-341†
4K7=104-344†
Values 1K5 to 4K7
Value 22R
500+100+50+1+Order Code
Price Each
17 Watt
Power rating @ 70°C 11W
Resistance tolerance ±5%
Insulation resistance (max) 100MΩ
Operating temperature –55°C to +350°C
L=75, W=9.3, D=10.3, Lead dia=0.8
Stocked in the following OHMIC Values:
†Available until stocks are available
rp7
Mounting Bracket for Ceramic
Cased Wirewound
Mounting bracket for supporting all the
SBCHE Series resistors in a vertical
position.
.104-500
10+1+Order Code
Price Per Pack50 Per Pack
rp4
continued